
 
KarenBarclay10/11/2017 

Calendar of Events  

Hillhead Primary School 

November - December 2017 
 

 

Monday 13th – Friday 17th November P1-P7 Individual and Family 

Photographs  

Wednesday 15th November Flu Vaccine  

Wednesday 29th November Road Safety Input 

Monday 4th December P4b Vikings Trip (am) 

Tuesday 5th December P4a Vikings Trip (am) 

P4c Vikings Trip (pm)  

Monday 4th – Friday 8th December International Week Events 

Thursday 7th December International Night 6:00pm 

Monday 11th December P1-3 Show Dress Rehearsal 

10:30am 

P4 Party pm  

Tuesday 12th December P3 Show 10:30am 

P5 Party pm  

Wednesday 13th December P2 Show 10:30am 

Thursday 14th December P1 Show 10:30am 

P3 Party pm  

Friday 15th December Christmas Lunch 

Christmas/Winter Jumper Day 

Monday 18th December P2 Party pm  

P1 Party pm  

Tuesday 19th December P6 Party am 

P7 Party pm 

Wednesday 20th December School Closes 2:30pm 

 


